tripoxyMINERAL
9
14.05.2025
236
tripoxyMINERAL
Mineralgusserhöhung für 5-Achsenmaschinen
Epoxy casting raises blocks for 5-axis machines  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                               270
Inhaltsverzeichnis

249
tripoxyMINERAL
Bestellschlüssel
Order key
Turm-Material
Tombstone material
M Mineralguss mit Stahldübel
Epoxy mineral with steel anchor
SM Stahl Mineralguss
Steel epoxy mineral tombstones
G Grauguss
Cast iron
Grösste Schlüsselweite
Major width
12
20
24
25
30
32
35
40
42
50
60
63
70
120 mm
200 mm
240 mm
250 mm
300 mm
320 mm
350 mm
400 mm
420 mm
500 mm
600 mm
630 mm
700 mm
Höhe
Height
50
55
56
60
62
65
66
70
75
80
85
90
95
500 mm
550 mm
567 mm
600 mm
620 mm
650 mm
660 mm
700 mm
750 mm
800 mm
850 mm
900 mm
950 mm
M K 9535 18 R50
Modultyp
Type of module
K Kreuz
Cross